FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood

Jooobobobobbogd

g o o

O

gboogoboooooo

000000000000 0000000D000O0O0O0On O00 00 00 040 090 26 0(0) oo 1 ODO0O000OO0 00000
00000000000
00 0 0 0 0 O O O 0 O 0O
H . . Dooo o 08 U \hydooolooloolool00o00o0l00l00pO0O0]00 Ooloooloo Do o . .

o0 0 5,573 3 3] 1 1 5570 | 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 Ot |

ooo 4,920 | O O 1200 ; 4920 2268 2052 1944 oooo

ooo 653 | O 0 1300 3 650 2084 oooo
oo 0 8,440 | 8440 | | ~ -0

ooo 8,340 | O 0 1000 8340 3024 1998 1998

o0 100 o0 1000 100 | 1188 | 00
ogo 0 1,490 1490 0 -0

ooo 1,390 | O 0 1000 1390 3024

ogo 20 1000 . 20 2160 ogo

00 80 00 1000 . 80 1404 0oo
0o 0 904 904 ; ogo

ooo 904 00 400 904 1620 1512 1404 00
00 0 9,525 9525 | -0

ooo 9,525 | O OoO | 1500 9525 2592 1728 1728
oooo 0 8,320 8320 % 0o

ooo 500 OO/ 1000 500 1566 1512 oooQg

ooo 2,600 | O OOoO | 1000 2600 1404 1296

ooo 5,220 | O OO0 | 1000 5220 1620 1512 1242
oooo 0 650 650 | -0 o

ooo 650 00 1000 ; 650 1728 1728 1620 oooo
— = 645 | s s 50 || - -

000 585 | O 000 20| 80 | 173 | 505 200 167 151

ooo 35 | O ooo 20| 35 211 189 184 | | |

000 25| 0 ooo | so0f | | | 25 4860
00 0 371 371 0.

ooo 30000 |D0OO 5 ' 30 L 97 00

oono 15 10 15 135 0o

ooo 326 | O ooo 10 326 205 194 173 00
0o 0 1,640 1640 5 -0

ooo 440 | O ooo 500 440 2592

ooo 1,200 | O ooo 500 1200 2376
0ooooo 0 804 804 | | t O

ogo 744 OoO| 600 744 5400 3240 3240 oooooo

0oo 60 Ooo| 600 60 | 4644 Ooo0ooo
ogo 0 6,756 6756 ; oono

ooo 6,756 OO0 | 1000 6756 2376 2376 2160 ooo
00 0 4,803 4803 oot

ooo 4,703 | O ooo 500 4703 2376 2160 1944

ogo 100 | O 0 500 ; 100 2700 2376 0o
00 O 5,034 3424 ; 1610 | i 110

ogo 4 400 4 972 ; ; ; 0o

ooo 5,030 | O OO0 | 1000 3420 864 756 1610 1404 1080 972
00 0 365 % % % 365 % Tl

ooo 80 | O ooo 500 80 2160 | 1944

oono 125 | O 0o 500 125 1512 oono

0oo 160 0 500 160 4158 | 3240 00
ogo 0 1,682 1682 Nils

ooo 1,682 | O ODoO| 400 1682 2376 2268 ooo
ooooo 0 566 566 O -

ooo 256 | O ooo 300 256 3240 | 3024

000 24 | O ooo 300 24 2376

oo0 276 | O ooo 300 276 3240 | 2700




FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood

googobooobooboobooboobooboooboo
googoogoogn

goo od

OO00doo00o0oogdaoa
00 040 090 26 0(0)

g o o

O

gboogoboooooo
gooooog ogoobod

g U

good

g d

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

g o

good

good

gooooo

oo

ooo

googoo

good

good

oo

oo

oo

go

good

g o 0 0

oo

ooo

g g
ooo
googog

1,215
1,215
24

4

20

4

4
2,370
780
845
630
4,870
4,870
2,080
2,080
163
58

20

85

40

40
6,350
6,350
19,400
19,100
80
220
506
502

4
429
429
2,103
2,103
102,594

ooo
goo

goo

goo

ooo
goo

ooo

ooo

ooo
goo

goo
goo
ooo
goo

go

oo
go

go

go

go

go

goo

ooo

ooo

0 106
15

200
200

100
500
500
500

1000

1000
300
100

40

500

1000

2000

1000

2000

400
400

10

10

ggad

58
58

146
146

18
19

4139
4.03

g g

1501

0

9

0

1026

gogioag

1215
1215
24
4
' 20
4
P4
2370
780
845
630
4870
4870
2080
2080
105

: 20
. 85
L 40
L 40
6350
6350
19400
19100
. 80
220
360
356
4
411
411
2103
2103
98456

95.970

108

5184
5184
1728
1728
1404
2268

864

4536
3240
3024
2700
3024

972

157

32

00
76

4860

1728
1728
1404

y944

292
149

3024

756
1620

54

26

gd

76

1296
4536
1512
1512
1188
1944

734

4320
2808
2484
1728
2700

648

54

25

0.000 |

O

gog|g

0.000 |

-gd

v -

T 01

Lt g

ooo

good

gboogood

goo
googo
go
good
good
good
go

go

oo
good

goo
ooo

good




FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood

Jooobobobobbogd

U
gboogoboooooo

000000000000000000000000000 000 00 00 040 090 26 0(0) 0000000 00000
00000000000
00 0 0 0
H . 00 ponhr o 00 U g ydooolo 00 oooloo|looloo 00 . .
0000 0 0 7,340 1 1190 1 6150 1 1
ODo0o0Ooo0O0oO 0 0 7,340 ; 1190 ; 6150 | ; ; Ot O
ooo 6,890 | O 0 1000 | 1190 2894 5700 2700 2160 2160
0 0 0 1000 i 2916 2700 2376 2160)
oono 450 | OO 0 1000 i 450 2484, gooooooo
O 00 O 1000 3 2376 | 2160 ooooooo
0 0o 0 1000 3 i 1944 gooooooo
ooo O O 864 864 | i ; Ll
ogo 270 | 0O 0 500 270 2484 2376 ogo
O 00 O 500 2160 | ooo
0o 576|000 |O0ODOO| 1600 576 9180 8640 7020 ogo
O 000 |00DO| 1600 9180 8640 4320) ooo
ooooooon 0 0 108 108 oo
ooooo 108 00 0| 1600 ; 108 5184 5184 3780 ooooooo
oooo 0 0 6,650 % 910 5740 % %
00 O O 5,610 ; 480 ; 5130 | ; ; N
ogo 5,610 | O 00O 1000 480 2894 5130 3240 3240 3024 oooog
0 0 00O/ 1000 i 3456 3240 3240 oooQg
oooooo 0 0 1,040 430 610 ? -0
ooo 1,030 | OO 00O/ 1000 430 600 3240 0000O0OoOo
0 0o 00O 1000 i 2916 gooooooo
0oo 10| O 000/ 1000 ; - 10 4212 0000O0OoOo
00 0 0 5,505 % . 80 5425 %
00 O O 2,160 ; i 2160 | ; oDoo
ogo 2,160 | 0 O 00O 1000 2160 4104 3672 0o
0 00 00O/ 1000 i 4320 | 4104 00
0 0o 00O 1000 ; g i 4320 0o
00 0 0 420 . 60 360 TR
ooo 295 | O 0 500 | 45 250 1728
ooo 125 |00 00| 500 | 15 110 1728 00
0 0o 00| 500 i ; 5 1728 0o
O 00 Ooo| 500 1512 1 i 00
oooo 0 0 300 % 300 ; 0o
ooo 200 | OO 00O/ 1000 200 3240 oooo
0 0o 000| 1000 3564 oooQ
ooo 80| O 00O/ 1000 ; . 80 3780 oooo
00 0 0 6,945 % 595 6350 %
ooooo 0 0 4,793 ; 440 4353 | ; O
ogo 4,793 | O 0 750 440 4353 3456 | 3294 ooooo
0 0 0 750 3 i 3240 3024 2970) ooooo
0 0 0 750 ; 2376 2214 ooooo
oo0 0 0 848 848 | ; i | -0
ogo 600 | O 0o 750 600 3672 ooooo
0 0 0 750 i 3456 ooooo
0 0 0 750 ; ; 3132 ooooo
0000 248 | OO o0 750 248 4bsd | 2268 ooooo
0 0o 0 750 5 4644 4536 ooooo
O 00 O 750 ; 4320 4320 3456 ooooo
00 0 0 465 465 ? SRR
ooo 465 | OO Ooo| 500 465 4104 | 3996 ooooooo
0 0o Ooo| 500 i 3996 gooooooo
O 00 Ooo| 500 4104 4104 3780 ooooooo
0 0 0 0




FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood

googobooobooboobooboobooboooboo
googoogoogn

goo od

OO00doo00o0oogdaoa
00 040 090 26 0(0)

g o o

O

gboogoboooooo
gooooog ogoobod

g U

good

O

g 0

g d

O

O

O

O

0 106

gd

O

O

g g

go

good
go

googo

good
ogboooood

googog

goo
oo

ooo

gboogood

g o 0 0

goo
g g
googo
gooooo
g g
gooooo
googog

465

1,732
1,001
53
689

259

731
510

183
807

7

800
1,404
1,184
1,144
40
220
120

100
1,240
1,120
1,120
4,581
1,866
2,715

460

460

41,165

O
0
O
0

goo
ooo

goo

goo
ooo

ooo

goo
ooo
goo

oo

oo
go
oo

goo
ooo

goo

ooo

oo

go

oo

goo

goo
ooo

oo

500
500
500

35
30
30
30
30

500
500
500

35

100
1000
800
800
800
800
1000
1400

1800
1300

1000

gogg

136

3019

7.330 |

O

1080

130 15120

g d

11880

g d

767
11880

gogioag

465

1732
1001

53
689

259

731
510

183
671

1404
1184
1144
L 40
220
120

100
1240
1120
1120
4581
1866
2715

460

460

38147

92.670

518
194
302

324

9396

648

670 15120

5832
7560

6049

4860

4212
3888

2376

3780
3780
3564

292
378

9180
9180
8856

1183
14040

5184

5832
7020
5940

3564

3186
2068

gd

497
162
219

313

8424

504
12960
3888

6480

5832

3564

2700
2214

1836

0.00

O

ggad

0.00

O

Lol

googog
gooooo
googog

googoo
go
oo
googo
googoo

ogboooood
gboogood
ogboooood
gboogood

0
O

googoo
googo
ogboooood




FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood

googobooobooboobooboobooboooboo
googoogoogn

goo od

OO00doo00o0oogdaoa
00 040 090 260(0) O

g o o o
googoboogon

gooooog ogoobod

g U

good

g d 0

O

ggad

goyo d

googog

g g

g o oOod

2,550
2,550
12,910
12,310

600
600
380
210

10
289

33
256

4,500
4,500
12,225
4,225
6,480
1,020

620
620
90
90
32

17

15
946
66
880
576
576

2,240
2,240
3,733
3,733
4,360
4,360
1,000

385
615

3,492

338

1,580
1,549
1,265

726
328
122
500
500

10

oo
go

goo
oo

ooo

oo

goo

oo

ooo

ooo

ooo

goo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

ooo

goo
goo
goo

ooo
goo

01060 O O[O

1000

1000
1000

1000
1000
1000

30
400

1500 ;
3 1150
1000 i
1000 ;
1000 | 920

1000
20

15
500
10
5

300
500

800
1000

500 1
3 800
1000 800
60
500 . 60
500 3
i 44
400 L 44
400 3
400

20
20
20

450

2550

2550
12910
12310

600

600

380

210

' 10
289
: 33
256
4500

4500
11075
4225

6480

100

620

620

1 90

1 90

32
17

' 15
946
. 66
880
576
576

2240

2240

3733

3733

3560

3560
940
325
615

3448
294

1580

1549

1265
726
328
122
500
500
- 10

gd

2376

2592

2376

1404
1404
1620

1620

6048
2376
2160
1296
1944
4104
2592
2160
259
238
238

3240

3024
1620

1674

194

205

gd

2068

2484

1;88

2068
1512

o7

1188
972

302
3888

365

2%73
5&84
2&60
ﬁ944

1620

2484

216
233

y944

1620
1620

194

00
2106

2052

2916

1512
1512
1188
972
1404
1404

184

162
972

4968
2052
1728
1080
1620
3024
2484
2052
173
221
227

y944

01

-0d

Ug-0d

ooo

-0

L Og

od -

go
goo

ooo
goo

good

good

ooo
go
oo
go

goo




FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood

Jooobobobobbogd

g o o

O

googoboogon

000000000000000000000000000 000 00 OO0 040 090 260(0) O oo 2 0000000 00000
00000000000
00 0 0 0 0 O O O 0 O O
H oo puhioy o 08 U igydoonolooloolooloooloolooloopoolon Ooloooloo Do o . .
O O O 000 10/000 |O0OO 200 1 1 1 1 10 | 3780 | 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 345 345 | ; Ot O
oono 2600 000 |0OO 500 260 1728 1728 1620
0ooo 85| 000 |00O0O 500 85 | 1080 !
0 0 0 0 3,210 3210 i ; 00
ooo 3,210 O 1000 3210 1728 1620 ooooo
ooooo 0 0 4,470 4470 3 i 1 0o
ooo 4,470 | O O 1000 ; 4470 2268 ooooo
O O O 0 0 144 L 24 ; 120 i oono
ooo 24 O 300 24 1372 ; oo
oono 120 | 000 |00 40 i i 120 130 0o
O O O O O 200 200 | | | -0
000 115 | O ooo 500 115 2808 2700 1944
oooQg 85 | O 0 500 85 | 3240 |
0 0 0 720 720 1 00
ooo 720 | O o0 1000 720 3456
0 0 0 13,430 13430 ; oono
ooo 13,430 | 000 |0OO 2000 13430 2862 2592 2538
0 0 0 295 205 i L 00
ooo 275 | O ooo 400 275 1728
ogo 20| OO 0o 400 . 20 2808 0o
0 O O 706 706 | ; 00 -
ogo 706 | 000 |0OO 10 706 151 86 |76 oooog
O O O O O 1,674 1674 | 00
ooo 948 | 000 (OO0 10 948 132 26 |25
oo0 726|000 |00OO 20 ; 7260 143 36 36 |
O O O ooooo0 | 80,625 i 2282 78073 | ? ? 270 ; ;
2.830 | 96.830 | 0.330 | 0.000 |
0 0 0




FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood g o o o

Jooobobobobbogd 00000000

googobooobooboobooboobooboooboo goo od OO0 040 00 260@) O go 1 gooooog ogoobod
googoogoogn

g U U g gooog] o o DDD;D 8 J H J o b o o 4o J 8 2 J goyo d g g

Diwodooo/oojoojoo|ponjoojoo|/oopoo|oo|/oo|/ooloooloolool[oo
O O O O O 4,070 3 1520 | 3 3 2550 | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Dooooooo| O O 4,070 i 1520 | i i 2550
oog 4,070 | O 0 1000 | 1520 3564 2550
0 0 0 1000 i ‘ 3996 | i
0 0 0 1000 3 i 3
o o0 O 0D O 105 | 17 | | 87 | | | | | | | | | | | oo
ooo 25 30 17 139 108 7 135 | 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 ooo
0o 80| 000 |O0O0OO| 1600 i i i i 80 | 8640 | i i i i i i i i oog
O 000 |0O000[1600 [ | | | | 8640 4320 4320 | | | | | | | | 000
Doooooodo | O O 48 i 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
ooooo 48 000 1600 ; ; ; ; ‘
O O O O O O 3,890 i 1110 | i i 2780
0 0 0O O 2,180 g 400 3 3 1780
ooo 1,860 | OO 00O/ 1000 340 | 3780 | 1520 | 3888
0 00 0 00| 1000 | | | | | | 3564 | | | | | | |
ooo 320000 000/ 1000 60 | i i 260 | 2700 | i i i i i i i i oooog
0 ooo 00 0| 1000 3 3 3 3 3 5 2700 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 oooo
D00 OO0 O O 1,100 i 150 | i i 950 | i i i i i i i i i i
000 980 | O O 00 O] 1000 120 3 3 860 2808 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 Ooo0ooo
0O 0o 0000|1600 i i i i i 3 2592 | i i i i i i i i Doooooo
ooo 120 | 0D OO 00 0| 1000 130 3942 £ 90 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 00
O oog 0000|1600 3 3 i 3 i 3564 | i i i i i i i i 0o
0 0 0 0 7,660 % 7660 % f f f f f f f f f
O O g g 2,500 ; ; ; ; ; 215003 ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
oog 2,500 | O 00 O] 1000 3 3 3 3 2500 3564 3564 35100 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0o
O O 0000|1600 3 3 3 3 i 3888 | 3780, | i i i i i i i 00
O O 00O} 1000 : 4104 3942 3942 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0o
0 0 0D O 340 | | | | | 340 | | | | | | | | | | | 00O
oog 340 | OO 00| 500 3 3 3 3 340 1620 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0o
0 0o oo| s00| | i i i i 1620 | i i i i i i i i oo
0 0 0 0 3,551 i 120 3 i 3431 i 5 5 5 5 5 f f f f
0O O OO0 O O 683 ; 120 | i i 563
oog 683 | [ 0o 750 120 3 3 563
0 0 0 750 i 3 3 3 i
O 0 0 750 3
O O O O O 2,700 1 ; ; ; ; 2700 |
ooo 2,700 | 0O 00 750 3 3 3 3 2700 3780
0 o0 0 750 3 3 3 3 i i
0O 00 0 750
O O O O 400 3
000 115

O

| o0
1404

1728
1404

3456 2160

348 : : : : : : : : : : :
48 4320 2592 | § § § § § § § ooooooo

Ug-0d

3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 ooooo
340 | | 332 | | | | | | | ooooo
2700 | 2160 | | | | | | | | oooog

3348

| 3132 | | | | | | | | ooooooo
3024 | i i i i i i i i Doooooo
| 2484 | | | | | | | | ooooooo
| | | | | 400 | | | | | | | | | | |
0 00O 500 i i i i 115 3888 3348 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0ooooo
0 ooo| 500 | | | | | | 34568 | | | | | | | | | ooooog
oog 285 | O 00O 500 3 3 3 3 285 3240 27000 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 oooo

0 OO0 500 i i i i i 3240 3240 3024 | i i i i i i i Dooo
O 00O 500 3 3 3 3 3 3240 3024 27000 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 oooo
O O O O 0 0 1,710 i 1168 | i i 543 | i i 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
0 0 0 0 769 | 603 | | 167 | | | | | | | | | |
oDoo 89 | O 30 i 3 3 3 89 | 259 | i i i i i i i i 00
u 00 0| | | | | | 281 | | | | | | | | 00
oDoo 680 | O 00 35 603 | 464 | 78 | i i i i i i i i i i Doooo
O 00 00 3| | 432 | | | | | | | | | | | | | ooooo
0 g oo |0 o | | oeed (] ] | e i)l ] 0.

U U g g




FB5B O OO

gboooooobooobood g o o o

Jooobobobobbogd 00000000

googobooobooboobooboobooboooboo goo od OO0 040 00 260@) O go 2 gooooog ogoobod
googoogoogn

g d 0 0 0 0 g o o o o 0 U 0 U
H H H H Hobd H DDDilOGDDDDD[II]DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD e s H H

0
0 O 000 |Oo00 692 | O 0o 40 565 | 626 | 127 g g g g g g g g g g DoOo0ooooo
O O O 40| | 605 | 605 | Dooooog
0 00| 40 626 572 Ooo0ooo
oog 202 | 0O ooo| 500 202 | 5940 | Doooooo
0O 0O O O 0O O 344 344 % f f f f f f f f f
DOooOoOooo O O 344 344 | ; ;
00O 344 000 |DOO 500 344 1944 1836

0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 4,017 4017 | 3 i
O O O O 4,017 4017 ; ;
Lol 4,017|000 |0DO0 |1300| 4017 3240 1728 1080)
0 0 0 0 0 933 933 |
noooo 502|000 |O0O0O |1000| | 502 3348 2970 2970
oooroom 431|000 000 |1300( 431 3580 2808 2268
DOooOoOooo O O 170 3 3 3 3 170 | ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; oDoo
oooooo 170 0 0| 1000 : : : : 170 2268 1836 1836 | ooooooo

0O 0O 0 O |0000oO00)| 27,479 i 3935 | 23544 3 3

14.320 | | 85.680 | 0.000 | 0.000 |




